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13 & Over Modeling
Ist

Tiny Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd

Tiny Shining Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Tiny Shining Star Small Groups

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
Sth

Mini Shining Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
8th
9th
9th
10th

Mini Shooting Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Shining Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Sth

Mini Shooting Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd

Mini Shining Star Small Groups

Brielle Richardson

Hadley Emerson
Cambrey Head
Jacie Brown

Get Your Sparkle On

Hey Mickey
Genie Girls
Mr. Postman

Save The Bones
Hey Mickey

You Dream It

Heaven Hop

Crush On You

Kara Labit

Aubrey Stuart
Maddison Arnold
Makenzie Mayberry
Sidney Ballard
Adalie Dickson
Lynley Fletcher
Brianna Newman
Faith Hamilton
Savannah Franklin
Cheyenne Gallant
Sade Barker
Addison Eads

Madison Schmittou
Avery Matthews
Haylee Williams
Augusta Grace McNulty
McKinzie Adcock

Sister Squal

Choo Choo Boogie

I'm in Love with a Monster
Do Your Thing

| Love Me

New Girl in Town

Ice Ice Baby
Lip Gloss
Butterfly

Dynasty Dance Academy

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Dynasty Dance Academy
North Little Rock School of Dance

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan's Studio of Dance

North Little Rock School of Dance
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

North Little Rock School of Dance

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
DanceArts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Monticello Dance Academy
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Monticello Dance Academy
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Monticello Dance Academy
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
MK Studios

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Monticello Dance Academy

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dynasty Dance Academy
Monticello Dance Academy
Monticello Dance Academy

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Monticello Dance Academy
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Mini Shooting Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd

Mini Shining Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Shooting Star Large Groups
1st
2nd

Mini Shining Star Lines
1st

Junior Shining Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Junior Shooting Star Solos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Junior Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

Route 66

The Doctors In
Wash That Man
It's My Party
Sassy

Cotton Eyed Joe
Boyfriend's Back
Wind it Up

Jump

Toddlers and Tiaras
Country Cuties
New Attitude
Schoolin Life

Ice Cream Paint Job
Rise

Jungle

Darby Fisk

Peyton Sinclair
Lillian Lay

Jase Welch

Olivia Clements
Melanie Wylie
Maci Bartholomew
Emaleigh Barsz
Zoey Dixon
Marissa Nevens

Skylair Black

Elise Peeler

Chloe Farias
Emma Davidson
Vanessa Graham
Amy Anders
Meredith Nicholas
Caylie Garnett
Leah Drummonds
Lauryn Stout

Kampbell Davis
Mikiya Smith
Lauren Elliott

Anna Bolding

Kate Bolding

Lucy Jolley

Lauren Middleton
Mia Wilson

Noelle Drummonds
Breley Head

Sonshine Academy

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dynasty Dance Academy

North Little Rock School of Dance
North Little Rock School of Dance
Dynasty Dance Academy

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Bravo Dance Centre

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

North Little Rock School of Dance
DanceArts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

DanceArts Studio

Monticello Dance Academy
Monticello Dance Academy

MK Studios

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Dynasty Dance Academy

ANGELA DAVIS SCHOOL OF DANCE
Susan's Studio of Dance

Susan's Studio of Dance

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dynasty Dance Academy

Susan's Studio of Dance
DanceArts Studio

North Little Rock School of Dance
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dynasty Dance Academy

Fabulous Feet the Company
North Little Rock School of Dance
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dynasty Dance Academy



Junior Miss Superstar
1st
2nd
3rd

Junior Shining Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shining Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shining Star Large Groups
1st

Junior Shooting Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Super Star Large Groups
1st

Junior Super Star Lines

Kampbell Davis
Breley Head
Noelle Drummonds

How Low

What's A Girl Gotta Do?
Three Little Maids
B.E.A.T.

Irreplaceable

Burn It Up
Knock On Wood
Mack The Knife
Enter Sandman
Friend Like Me

I'll Never Go Away
Distortion

Respect

Lips Are Moving
Tonight

Take It To The House

Get Ghost

Have You Even Begun To Wonder
Dance With Me Tonight

Yellow

Dance Apocalyptic

Walking On A Dream

Black Cat

Pretty Bird

Somewhere Over The Rainbow
Lose Control

Look At Me Now
Sleeping
Wanderer
Antoinette

Here | Come

Hey Now

Let's Have A KIKi
Friends

Fish Fry

Make It Rain
Dead in the Water

Swag

Fabulous Feet the Company
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dynasty Dance Academy

Bravo Dance Centre

ANGELA DAVIS SCHOOL OF DANCE
Susan's Studio of Dance
Monticello Dance Academy
Susan's Studio of Dance

Dynasty Dance Academy
Monticello Dance Academy
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Susan's Studio of Dance
DanceArts Studio

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company
Fabulous Feet the Company
Fabulous Feet the Company
Fabulous Feet the Company

North Little Rock School of Dance
Bravo Dance Centre

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
North Little Rock School of Dance
Susan's Studio of Dance

Bravo Dance Centre

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dynasty Dance Academy

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
North Little Rock School of Dance

North Little Rock School of Dance
Fabulous Feet the Company
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company

Bravo Dance Centre

Dynasty Dance Academy

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
North Little Rock School of Dance
Dynasty Dance Academy

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock



1st

Teen Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shooting Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

8th
9th
10th

Teen Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Teen Miss Superstar
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shining Star Duet/Trios
Ist

Teen Shooting Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
Sth

Teen Super Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

We Run It

Jordan Foshee
Brylie Crisp
Amber Morton
Amber Johnson
Kensley Wrobel

Riley Ann Strube
Alexandria Pennington
Keller Bigham
Makenna Thomas
Lauren Chambliss
Katelyn Elliott

Jocelyn Kuhnert

Payton Lee

Taylor Bell
Torrance Hendrickson

Anna Falcon

Abby Grace Puckett
Maybre See
Rebecca Hargrove
Vivian Pierce
Alexee Jones

Ellis Scott

Lauren Rodriguez
Jada Williams
Brielle Richardson
Sarah Grace Adams
Alia Windsor

Anna Falcon

Abby Grace Puckett
Alexee Jones
Maybre See

Brielle Richardson

I'm Getting Good at Being Bad

Raunchy
Sisters

Hanging By A Thread

Falling

People Help The People

Daughters
All I Need
On My Bones
Elastic Heart
Heartburn

North Little Rock School of Dance

DanceArts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan's Studio of Dance
Carla's Dance Co.
Candyland Dance Studio

North Little Rock School of Dance
Monticello Dance Academy
Monticello Dance Academy
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Dynasty Dance Academy

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

DanceArts Studio
Dynasty Dance Academy

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dynasty Dance Academy
MK Studios

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dynasty Dance Academy
Sonshine Academy
Sonshine Academy

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dynasty Dance Academy

DanceArts Studio

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

Monticello Dance Academy

Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company
Fabulous Feet the Company



Teen Shining Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd

Teen Shooting Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Super Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shooting Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Super Star Large Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
Sth

Teen Super Star Lines
1st

Senior Shining Star Solos
Ist
2nd

Senior Shooting Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Senior Super Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

6th
7th
8th

Run Boy Run
Rise Up

Yeah

Old School

Pirates of the Carribean
Travelin' Soldier
Girlfriend

Pieces

Outta My Mind
Merry Happy
Runaway

Ice Ice Baby

The Debate

Professional Showbizness
The Fugue

Light

G-Slide

Carry On

Show Me The Money
Beatbox 2.0
Geronimo

| Found

Chandelier

Drumline

Kristen Lanni
Sarah Martin

Bethany Olsen
Emily Manning
Makayla Jacobson
Hannah Kaar
Jenna Whitmire
Emilye Miller
Hailee Glasscock
Lynsey Hoover

Kristyn Woody
Karlee Woody
Shelby Robertson
Payton Davis
Brighton Barnard
Kimber Wiebeck

Kristin Garner

Morgan Chudy
Ashton Jones

next generation dance academy
Candyland Dance Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Dynasty Dance Academy
Monticello Dance Academy
North Little Rock School of Dance

Fabulous Feet the Company
North Little Rock School of Dance
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
North Little Rock School of Dance

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan's Studio of Dance
Monticello Dance Academy
Bravo Dance Centre

Fabulous Feet the Company
North Little Rock School of Dance
Monticello Dance Academy
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock

MK Studios
Candyland Dance Studio

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dynasty Dance Academy
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan's Studio of Dance
Susan's Studio of Dance
MK Studios

Monticello Dance Academy

Fabulous Feet the Company
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
SBII

Arkansas Dance Center /ADC Company

Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock



9th
10th

Senior Miss Superstar
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Senior Shooting Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd

Senior Super Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Senior Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Senior Super Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shining Star

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Super Star

12&Under Judges Choice TOP Routine

13&over Judges Choice Choreography Shining Star

13&over Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

13&0ver Judges Choice Choreography Super Star

13&0Over Judges Choice TOP Routine

12&Under Shooting Star Ultimate Achievement

12&Under Super Star Ultimate Achievement

13&0ver Shooting Star Ultimate Achievement

Sarah Yarbrough
Caroline Shew

Karlee Woody

Shelby Robertson
Brighton Barnard
Sarah Yarbrough

Never Gonna Let You Down
Din Da Da
Baltimore Fireflies

Golden Leaves
Meant

Found

Get Lucky

Cry To Me

Dope

Rather Be
Swingin' Party
Wannabe

Bend and Snap
Squad

Take It To The House

Pretty Bird

Sleeping

We Run It

Run Boy Run

The Fugue

Merry Happy

Outta My Mind

Let's Have A KIKi

We Run It

Bravo Dance Centre
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock

Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Bravo Dance Centre

Monticello Dance Academy
Monticello Dance Academy
next generation dance academy

Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Fabulous Feet the Company
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock
Dance Dynamics-Little Rock

North Little Rock School of Dance

Dance Dynamics-Little Rock

Fabulous Feet the Company

North Little Rock School of Dance

next generation dance academy

Swan's Studio of Dance

Fabulous Feet the Company

North Little Rock School of Dance

Dynasty Dance Academy

North Little Rock School of Dance






	Chicago

